IECER

JIANGHAI HUDXIN FUTURES

#t2. $Kir—E2RIRER 2025/7/1

SWIETHRERE

R KENSE
EMEZMZE ()

IEGIIES: 20019831
B ERE R ()

N5 B EEER
89.6 -28.6

£H
118.2

B LEEER
1909

N5
104895

£H
102986

81.

BE= 93181

3l
IEEa
EESE
ERHE

93465 107.7

99260

104526

97.8h

94.53

200000+, -

150000+,

100000+ -

5000074

0wt

T
2024-01-01 2025-05-01

T T T T
2024-09-01 2024-11-01 2025-01-01 2025-03-01

¥R R 3 E

: RRF L

T T T
2024-03-01 2024-05-01 2024-07-01

PEEEH (A7)

PR— IR

2007 =k

18077 .

16077 #,

14077 »k,

1207 =k,

10077 =k

807 =ik 4

6077 =k

407 =k 4

2077 =k A

077 ok,

2024-01-01 2025-05-01

2024-03-01 2024-05-01 2024-07-01 2024-09-01 2024-11-01 2025-01-01 2025-03-01

HEISEE: wind, mysteel, NF&RH, T TE [ EZHIREIE,
REFR: MRENESEIHIKETATFER, HATRXNXEYsSEREREFREEMETIEE, ENMBERE

BREEMENASREFARMN. FIIRIRENSTHIEN. RIE, EREPEUHINR. ESCHERMHS
#, THIpEREEN, KREFREHIEHIRERREALTIEELR, BREEBTHESR,




